Sportschiitzenkreis 3 Mosbach - LP Auflage zehntel Wertung
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O 00 NOOULL A WN -

e = S A
O Uhd WN RO

Schneider
Noding
Trautmann
Dziedzitz
Low
Noding
Zettl
Brauchle
Lenz
Schneider
Weber
Frank
GroR
Peischl
Knoller
Dziedzitz

Vorname

Rudolf
Klaus
Harald
Christian
Ulrich
Ute
Johannes
Gerhard
Edgar
Herbert
Heinz
Oliver
Gerold
Karl

Karl

Lutz

Verein

Hiffenhardt
Stein

Stein
Hiffenhardt
Stein

Stein
Weisbach
Hiffenhardt
Weisbach
Hiffenhardt
Stein

Stein
Guttenbach
Hiffenhardt
Weisbach
Hiffenhardt

WK1

302
305,1
303,1
301,2
301,9
295,8
302,1
295,1
296,3
287,4

285
295,1

273
282,6

272
271,3

WK2 WK3

304,5
301,5
302,3
301,1
302,1
299,4
297,1
297,5
296,5
293,3
295,3
281,7
285,6
286,5
276,8
268

301,5
301,1
302,9
301,7
300,4
299,8
296,9
298,5
293,1
291,8
291
284,5
284,5
282,9
277,8
275,8

WK 4

307,1
305,2
302,6
303,8
299,4
300,3
298,1
298,2
295,5
294,6
293,4
286,7
295,6
283
288,1
278,2

WK5 WK6 Gesamt

1215,1
1212,9
1210,9
1207,8
1203,8
1195,3
1194,2
1189,3
1181,4
1167,1
1164,7
1148
1138,7
1135
1114,7
1093,3



